
POLLING SUBDIVISION NO. 4 * 29

Part 3.—List of persons entitled to vote at elections to the Legislative Assembly
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Boa, Paul

Gumming, John

Daly, Christopher
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Torry, Robert
Tremeer, George

Workman, William
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PoUine Division Polling Division Polling Division Polling Division

No. 1 No. 2. No. 3. No. 4.

Voters in Part 1-
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No.
161

48
37
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14

217

* 166
1. 20

I 13

199

Total number of Voters on roll for 1899 is 876. i

Total number of persons eligible to serve on the Jury it 401.

The Voters' List foripbis Municipality was first posted up in my iBaoe at Tucker-

smith, on the 29th day o! August. 1899.
^ ^ SMILLIE, Clerk.


